
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

871 

242 

890 

255 

55 

Name 

Giovanni Santora 

Xander Malatesta 

Kaylee Countryman 

Madison Grace 

Jensen Mechelke 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

3.011 

3.236 

6.135 

11.624 

Total Tm 

12:29.538 

12:32.549 

12:32.774 

12:35.673 

12:41.162 

Best Tm 

45.424 

45.469 

45.520 

45.634 

45.977 

In Lap 

15 

3 

13 

4 

3 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/21/2023 6:53:25 AM 

Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Jim Crum 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #02 - 2Cycle  
Rotax Jr 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 19:55:52 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

5/20/2023 19:05 


